PRV020010RX
ORDERING
INFORMATION
Prevail™
Paclitaxel Coated PTCA
Balloon Catheter
PRV020015RX PRV020020RX PRV020025RX PRV020030RX
PRV035010RX PRV035015RX
PRV035020RX PRV035025RX PRV035030RX
PRV022510RX PRV022515RX PRV022520RX PRV022525RX PRV025010RX
PRV025015RX PRV025020RX PRV025025RX PRV025030RX PRV027510RX
PRV027515RX PRV027520RX PRV027525RX PRV030010RX PRV030015RX
PRV030020RX PRV030025RX PRV030030RX
PRV040010RX PRV040015RX
PRV040020RX PRV040025RX PRV040030RX
PRV025010RX
                                       Rapid
                                       Exchange
                                Length
              Diameter
Product Code
Europe
Medtronic Intl. Trading SARL
Tel: 41.21.802.7000
medtronic.com/PrevailDCB
UC202104596  ML ©2020 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic and Medtronic logo are trademarks of Medtronic. All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company.
For distribution only in markets where the Prevail paclitaxel coated PTCA balloon catheter has been approved. Not for distribution in the USA, France, or Japan. 08/2020
Asia Pacific
Medtronic Intl. Ltd.
Tel: 65.6436.5000
Latin America
Medtronic USA, Inc.
Tel: 786.709.4200
Balloon Diameter
(mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30
2.00 PRV020010RX PRV020015RX PRV020020RX PRV020025RX PRV020030RX
2.25 PRV022510RX PRV022515RX PRV022520RX PRV022525RX —
2.50 PRV025010RX PRV025015RX PRV025020RX PRV025025RX PRV025030RX
2.75 PRV027510RX PRV027515RX PRV027520RX PRV027525RX —
3.00 PRV030010RX PRV030015RX PRV030020RX PRV030025RX PRV030030RX
3.50 PRV035010RX PRV035015RX PRV035020RX PRV035025RX PRV035030RX
4.00 PRV040010RX PRV040015RX PRV040020RX PRV040025RX PRV040030RX
Platinum iridium
marker bands Proximal shaft
Distal shaft Ultra-slim
balloon material
FreePac coating